Katherine R. Hall, MD, Family Practitioner with Starr Regional Medical Center

Get to know Family Practitioner Dr. Katherine R. Hall, who serves patients in Athens, Tennessee.



New York City, May 21, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Katherine Hall is a family practitioner practicing in Athens, Tennessee. Dr. Hall specializes in comprehensive health care for people of all ages.

In addition to diagnosing and treating illnesses, Dr. Hall also puts focus on preventative care with routine checkups, tests and personalized coaching on how to maintain a healthy lifestyle.

Dr. Hall possesses immense general knowledge on maintaining health and today, family practitioners provide more care for the underserved and rural populations than any other medical specialty.

She graduated with honors from Oregon Health Sciences University School Of Medicine in 2012.

Dr. Hall is affiliated with AFC Physicians of Tennessee in Knoxville, as well as Starr Regional Medical Center in Athens

Dr. Hall is a family practitioner who specializes in caring for people of all ages, at all stages of life. Rather than focusing on the treatment of one disease or patient population, family practitioners are often the doctors that people see for their everyday ailments, like cold and flu or respiratory infections, and health screenings.

When necessary, Dr. Hall will provide referrals for conditions that require the expertise of another specialist.

The doctors may also provide physicals, inoculations, prenatal care, treat chronic diseases, like diabetes and asthma, and provide advice on disease prevention.

On December 1, 2013, Starr Regional Medical Center, where Dr. Hall is a respected member, was formed as a merger of Athens Regional Medical Center and Woods Memorial Hospital.

The two-hospital system offers and increased level of care to the region by sharing resources, physicians and knowledge between the two hospitals. This ultimately allows us to provide the best patient care to those utilizing our services.

Learn More about Dr. Katherine R. Hall:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2965813-Katherine-Hall-family-practitioner-Athens-TN-37303 or through Starr Regional Medical Center, https://www.starrregional.com/find-a-doctor/katherine-hall-md

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Katherine R. Hall, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/katherine-r-hall-md-family-practitioner-with-starr-regional-medical-center-1634151911846720